Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.
Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <celsberry@iahsaa.org>

2017 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Unity Christian (Landsmeer Golf Course), Thursday May 18, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Sioux Center (The Ridge):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Sioux Center:

Name
Freddy Bullock
Jayden Snyder

Jay Small

Caleb Dokter
Colyn Oostenink
Freddy Bullock

School
Western Christian, Hull
Hinton

Sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
Medalist Runner-up:
4th

Name
Calvin Hart
Tyler O'Tool

Tyler Merley
Calvin Hart
Ryan Fedders
Tyler O'Tool

Grade School

Sioux Center
West Lyon, Inwood

Hinton

Western Christian, Hull
Western Christian, Hull
Sioux Center

Grade School

10
12

11
10
11
12

Emmetsburg
South Central Calhoun

Sheldon

Emmetsburg

Unity Christian, Orange City
South Central Calhoun

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills):

School
Sheldon

Unity Christian, Orange City

Sectional at Kuemper Catholic (Carroll CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:
Medalist Runner-up:

Name

Keegan Goodwin
Brady Aunspach
Jacob Meeker
Jaxon Myers

Jared Tigges
Nate Mertz

Grade School

12
12
11
12

11
11

SE Valley, Gowrie
Woodward-Granger
Madrid

SE Valley, Gowrie

Kuemper
Kuemper

Score
77
78

74
75
76
77

Score
313
317

Score
82
83

77
82
82
83

Score
337
353

Score
86
86
86
86

75
76



3rd Josh Halbur
4th Brandon Schwade

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic:
School
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
OA-BCIG
East Sac County

11 East Sac County
12 OA-BCIG

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Dike-New Hartford (Fox Ridge GC), Friday May 19, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Hampton-Dumont (Hampton CC):
Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Nick Halverson

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Matthew Heinemann

Medalist: Thomas Storbeck

Medalist Runner-up: Kyle Calaguas

3rd Jackson Hamlin

4th Zach Martin

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Hmaspton-Dumont:
School
Clear Lake

Clarion-Goldfield-Dows

Sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg (Legend Trail GC):
Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Hunter Pfanz

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ted Dunn

Medalist: Dylan Ellis
Medalist Runner-up: Luke Pruisner
3rd Colton Coy
3rd Hunter Pfanz

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg:
School
Aplington-Parkersburg
Dike-New Hartford
South Hamilton, Jewell

Sectional at New Hampton:
Name

Grade School

10 Eagle Grove
11 Garner-Hayfield-Ventura

12 Clear Lake
12 Clear Lake
11 Clear Lake
11 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows

Grade School

West Marshall, State Center

South Hardin

Aplington-Parkersburg
Aplington-Parkersburg
South Hamilton, Jewell

West Marshall, State Center

Grade School

78
81

Score
318
354
367

Score
89
87

77
80
85
86

Score
330
372

Score
74
77

71
73
74
74

Score
307
313
318

Score



Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Drew Olson 11 Osage 78

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Tyler Converse 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 83
Medalist: Carter Stochl 12 New Hampton 73
Medalist Runner-up:  Aden Zwanzinger 11 New Hampton 78
Medalist Runner-up: Drew Olson 11 Osage 78
4th Zach Miller 11 Denver 79
4th Ben Buhrow 12 Denver 79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at New Hampton:

School Score
New Hampton 316
Denver 328
North Fayette Valley 334

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY COLUMBUS CATHOLIC, WATERLOO (Gates Park), Friday May 19, 10:00am

Sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg (Guttenberg GCC):

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Race Cuckler 11 Cascade, WDBQ 77
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Connor Michels 11 Bellevue 79
Medalist: Jake Jensen 12 Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg 76
Medalist Runner-up: Race Cuckler 11 Cascade, WDBQ 77
3rd Connor Michels 11 Bellevue 79
4th Drew Schmit 12  Jesup 80
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg:

School Score

Jesup 351

Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg 351

Beckman Catholic, Dyersville 352

Sectional at Wilton (Wahkonsa GC):

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ted Bridges 10 West Branch 75
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Trevor Thein 11 West Branch 88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Mark Schomer 9 lowa City, Regina 88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Mason Kageman 11 Camanche 88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Zach Ford 12 Tipton 88
Medalist: Ted Bridges 10 West Branch 75
Medalist Runner-up: Jake Fratzke 12  Wilton 79
Medalist Runner-up: Nolan Leaton 11 Wilton 79

4th Nick Dewell 12 North Cedar 81



4th Lucas Callison 9 Durant 81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Wilton (Wahkonsa GC):

School Score
Wilton 325
Durant 339
North Cedar 344

Sectional at Wapello (Heritage Oaks GCC):

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Logan Faler 12 Davis County, Bloomfield 79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jacob Plecker 10 Van Buren Community 83
Medalist: Isaac Moeller 11 Central Lee, Donnellson 77
Medalist Runner-up: Logan Faler 12 Davis County, Bloomfield 79
Medalist Runner-up: Noah Schlabaugh 9 Mid-Prairie, Wellman 79
4th Aaron Wills 11 Central Lee, Donnellson 81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Wapello (Heritage Oaks):

School Score
Central Lee, Donnelson 322
Mid-Prairie, Wellman 343

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama GC), Friday May 19, 10:00am

Sectional at Pleasantville:

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Graham Howerzyl 12 Pella Christian 73
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Kenden Veenstra 12 Pella Christian 82
Medalist: Graham Howerzyl 12 Pella Christian 73
Medalist Runner-up: Trent Garver 11 Albia 77
3rd Landon Hermsen 12 Albia 79
4th Jackson Thomas 11 PCM, Monroe 80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Pleasantville:

School Score
PCM, Monroe 323
Albia 327

Sectional at West Central Valley, Stuart (5x80 Golf & CC):

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Erik Jorgensen AHSTW, Avoca 78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ben Clement Earlham 76




Medalist: Will Babcock Panorama
Medalist Runner-up: George Appleseth Panorama
3rd Kolby Shackelford Panorama
4th Ben Clement Earlham
Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Central Valley, Stuart:

School

Panorama, Panora

Des Moines Christian
Sectional at Shenandoah (American Legion):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Trevor Carlson 9 Tri-Center, Neola
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Zayne Osborn 10 Southwest lowa
Medalist: Connor Fink 12 Underwood
Medalist Runner-up: Ryan Ruzek 12 Shenandoah
Medalist Runner-up: Benton Bielfeldt 12 Clarinda
4th Connor Pirtle 12 Clarinda

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Shenandoah:
School
Clarinda
Shenandoah
Underwood

69
71
74
76

Score
301
331

Score
79
84

75
76
76
77

Score
314
332
357
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