2017 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <celsberry@iahsaa.org>

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Unity Christian (Landsmeer Golf Course), Thursday May 18, 10:00 AM

	<u>Name</u>	Grade School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Freddy Bullock	Sioux Center	77
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jayden Snyder	West Lyon, Inwood	78
Medalist:	Jay Small	Hinton	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Caleb Dokter	Western Christian, Hull	75
3rd	Colyn Oostenink	Western Christian, Hull	76
4th	Freddy Bullock	Sioux Center	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Sioux Center:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Western Christian, Hull	313
Hinton	317

Sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Calvin Hart	10	Emmetsburg	82
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Tyler O'Tool	12	South Central Calhoun	83
Medalist:	Tyler Merley	11	Sheldon	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Calvin Hart	10	Emmetsburg	82
Medalist Runner-up:	Ryan Fedders	11	Unity Christian, Orange City	82
4th	Tyler O'Tool	12	South Central Calhoun	83

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills):

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Sheldon	337
Unity Christian, Orange City	353

Sectional at Kuemper Catholic (Carroll CC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Keegan Goodwin	12	SE Valley, Gowrie	86
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brady Aunspach	12	Woodward-Granger	86
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jacob Meeker	11	Madrid	86
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jaxon Myers	12	SE Valley, Gowrie	86
Madallati	land d Times a	4.4	IZ	75
Medalist:	Jared Tigges	11	Kuemper	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Nate Mertz	11	Kuemper	76

3rd 4th	Josh Halbur Brandon Schwade	11 12	East Sac County OA-BCIG	78 81
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Kuemper Catholic: School Kuemper Catholic, Carroll OA-BCIG East Sac County			<u>Score</u> 318 354 367
2A DISTRICT HOSTED	BY Dike-New Hartford (Fox Ridge	GC), Fr	iday May 19, 10:00 AM	
Sectional at Hampton	-Dumont (Hampton CC): Name	Grade	s School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Nick Halverson Matthew Heinemann	10 11	Eagle Grove Garner-Hayfield-Ventura	89 87
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Thomas Storbeck Kyle Calaguas Jackson Hamlin Zach Martin	12 12 11 11	Clear Lake Clear Lake Clear Lake Clarion-Goldfield-Dows	77 80 85 86
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Hmaspton-Dumont: School Clear Lake Clarion-Goldfield-Dows			<u>Score</u> 330 372
Sectional at Aplingtor	n-Parkersburg (Legend Trail GC):	One de	Cabaal	Caana
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	<u>Name</u> Hunter Pfanz Ted Dunn	Grade	SchoolWest Marshall, State CenterSouth Hardin	<u>Score</u> 74 77
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 3rd	Dylan Ellis Luke Pruisner Colton Coy Hunter Pfanz		Aplington-Parkersburg Aplington-Parkersburg South Hamilton, Jewell West Marshall, State Center	71 73 74 74
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg School Aplington-Parkersburg Dike-New Hartford South Hamilton, Jewell	:		<u>Score</u> 307 313 318
Sectional at New Ham	pton:	Overde	Cabaal	C

<u>Name</u>

Grade School

Score

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Drew Olson	11	Osage	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Tyler Converse	10	Sumner-Fredericksburg	83
	0 0	4.0		70
Medalist:	Carter Stochl	12	New Hampton	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Aden Zwanzinger	11	New Hampton	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Drew Olson	11	Osage	78
4th	Zach Miller	11	Denver	79
4th	Ben Buhrow	12	Denver	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at New Hampton:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
New Hampton	316
Denver	328
North Fayette Valley	334

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY COLUMBUS CATHOLIC, WATERLOO (Gates Park), Friday May 19, 10:00am

Sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg (Guttenberg GCC):

•	<u>Name</u>	Grade	<u>School</u>	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Race Cuckler	11	Cascade, WDBQ	77
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Connor Michels	11	Bellevue	79
Medalist:	Jake Jensen	12	Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Race Cuckler	11	Cascade, WDBQ	77
3rd	Connor Michels	11	Bellevue	79
4th	Drew Schmit	12	Jesup	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Jesup	351
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg	351
Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	352

Sectional at Wilton (Wahkonsa GC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ted Bridges	10	West Branch	75
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Trevor Thein	11	West Branch	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Mark Schomer	9	Iowa City, Regina	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Mason Kageman	11	Camanche	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Zach Ford	12	Tipton	88
Medalist:	Ted Bridges	10	West Branch	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Jake Fratzke	12	Wilton	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Nolan Leaton	11	Wilton	79
4th	Nick Dewell	12	North Cedar	81

4th	Lucas Callison	9	Durant	81
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Wilton (Wahkonsa GC) School Wilton Durant North Cedar	:		Score 325 339 344
Sectional at Wapello (Heritage Oaks GCC): Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Logan Faler Jacob Plecker	12 10	Davis County, Bloomfield Van Buren Community	79 83
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: Medalist Runner-up: 4th	Isaac Moeller Logan Faler Noah Schlabaugh Aaron Wills	11 12 9 11	Central Lee, Donnellson Davis County, Bloomfield Mid-Prairie, Wellman Central Lee, Donnellson	77 79 79 81
	he sectional at Wapello (Heritage Oaks School Central Lee, Donnelson Mid-Prairie, Wellman BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Pa		aa GC\ Friday May 10, 10:00:	Score 322 343
Sectional at Pleasanty	,	illoralli	ia GC), i i iday iway 19, 10.008	2111
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Graham Howerzyl Kenden Veenstra	Grade 12 12	School Pella Christian Pella Christian	Score 73 82
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Graham Howerzyl Trent Garver Landon Hermsen Jackson Thomas	12 11 12 11	Pella Christian Albia Albia PCM, Monroe	73 77 79 80
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Pleasantville: School PCM, Monroe Albia			Score 323 327

Grade School

AHSTW, Avoca

Earlham

Score

78

76

Sectional at West Central Valley, Stuart (5x80 Golf & CC): Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Erik Jorgensen

Ben Clement

Medalist:	Will Babcock	Panorama	69
Medalist Runner-up:	George Appleseth	Panorama	71
3rd	Kolby Shackelford	Panorama	74
4th	Ben Clement	Earlham	76

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Central Valley, Stuart:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Panorama, Panora	301
Des Moines Christian	331

Sectional at Shenandoah (American Legion):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Grade School	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Trevor Carlson	9	Tri-Center, Neola	79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Zayne Osborn	10	Southwest Iowa	84
Medalist:	Connor Fink	12	Underwood	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Ryan Ruzek	12	Shenandoah	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Benton Bielfeldt	12	Clarinda	76
4th	Connor Pirtle	12	Clarinda	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Shenandoah:

School	<u>Score</u>
Clarinda	314
Shenandoah	332
Underwood	357